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VARSITY HOME GAME Calendar
Thursday, April 2

Baseball

Acalanes @ Miramonte, 4pm

Dublin @ Campolindo, 4pm

Softball

Dublin @ Campolindo, 4pm

Friday, April 3
Boys Lacrosse
Dougherty Valley @ Miramonte, 7pm

Saturday, April 4
Baseball
American @ Campolindo, Noon

Tuesday, April 7

Baseball

Las Lomas @ Miramonte, 4pm
Softball

Las Lomas @ Miramonte, 4pm
Boys Lacrosse

Acalanes @ Campolindo, 7pm
Alhambra @ Miramonte, 7pm
Girls Lacrosse

Campolindo @ Acalanes, 7pm
Boys Tennis

Las Lomas @ Acalanes, 3:30pm
Miramonte @ Campolindo, 3:30pm
Boys Golf

Alhambra v. Miramonte @ OCC, 3:30pm

Wednesday, April 8

Boys Lacrosse

Piedmont @ Acalanes, 7:30pm

Track

Alhambra & Dublin @ Acalanes, 3:45pm
Boys Volleyball

Dougherty Valley @ Acalanes, 6pm
Boys Tennis

Alhambra @ Acalanes, 3:30pm

Thursday, April 9
Baseball

Campolindo @ Acalanes, 4pm
Softball

Campolindo @ Acalanes, 4pm
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Boys Tennis

Acalanes @ Miramonte, 3:30pm

Boys Golf

Miramonte v. Campolindo @ MCC, 3:30pm

Friday, April 10

Girls Softball

Alhambra @Acalanes, 4pm
Boys Lacrosse

Dublin @ Acalanes, 7pm
Alhambra @ Campolindo, 7pm
Girls Lacrosse

Granada @ Miramonte, 7pm
Swimming & Diving
Acalanes @ Campolindo, 3:45pm
Boys Volleyball

Dublin @ Acalanes, 6pm
Alhambra @ Campolindo, 6pm

Saturday, April 11
Baseball
Newark Memorial @ Campolindo, 11am

Monday, April 13
Girls Lacrosse
Cal High @ Acalanes, 7pm

Tuesday, April 14

Softball

Mirmaonte @ Campolindo, 4pm
Boys Lacrosse

Dougherty Valley @ Acalanes, 7pm
Girls Lacrosse

Dublin @ Campolindo, 7pm

Las Lomas @ Miramonte, 7pm
Boys Tennis

Alhambra @ Acalanes, 3:30pm
Dougherty Valley @ Campolindo, 3:30pm
Dublin @ Miramonte, 3:30pm

Wednesday, April 15
Boys Volleyball

Acalanes @ Campolindo, 6pm
Alhambra @ Miramonte, 6pm

Thursday, April 16

Softball

Acalanes @ Miramonte, 4pm
Swimming & Diving
Miramonte @ Acalalnes, 3:45pm
Las Lomas @ Campolindo, 3:45

Friday, April 17

Boys Lacrosse

Las Lomas @ Acalanes, 7pm
Miramonte @ Campolindo, 7pm
Girls Lacrosse

Campolindo @ Miramonte, 7pm
Boys Volleyball

Las Lomas @ Acalanes, 6pm
Miramonte @ Campolindo, 6pm
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Reach the reporter at: info@lamorindaweekly.com
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